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CONTACT US
CIZIK SCHOOL OF NURSING STUDENT
AFFAIRS OFFICE
6901 Bertner Avenue, Room 200 
(2nd floor School of Nursing Building) 
713-500-2100 phone 713-500-2107 fax 
Hours:  8am – 5pm (closed on Thursdays from 9-10am), (closed for
lunch break from 12 - 1 pm on Monday-Friday)

Dr. Ethington, Melissa, PhD, MSN, RN 
Assistant Dean, Admissions and Student Affairs 
Assistant Professor - Clinical 
713-500-2101 - Office, 713-500-2025 – Front Desk 
Melissa.D.Ethington@uth.tmc.edu

Tyler-Smith, Tamika, BBA 
Administrative Manager 
713-500-2102 
Tamika.R.Tyler@uth.tmc.edu

Reed, Keuchie, BS 
Assistant Director, Admissions and Recruitment 
713-500-2014 
Keuchie.M.Reed@uth.tmc.edu

Alphonse, Krystal 
Administrative Coordinator, Admissions (BSN Pacesetter) 
713-500-2104 
Krystal.Alphonse@uth.tmc.edu

Chapa, Ramon, MA 
Administrative Coordinator (Applications) 
713-500-2196 
Ramon.Chapa@uth.tmc.edu

Corona, Joseph, BA 
Student Recruitment Coordinator 
713-500-2129 
Joseph.S.Corona@uth.tmc.edu

Davis, Larry, BBA 
Administrative Coordinator, Student Services 
713-500-2104 
Larry.D.Davis@uth.tmc.edu

Don, Karen, BA 
Administrative Coordinator, Admissions (BSN Pacesetter) 
713-500-2132 
Karen.Don@uth.tmc.edu

Landrum-Smith, Christine 
Administrative Coordinator, Admissions (RN-BSN; BSN-DNP-Nurse
Anesthesia) 
713-500-2159 
Christine.M.LandrumSmith@uth.tmc.edu

Landry, Cearston, MBA 
Senior Administrative Coordinator, Student Services 
713-500-2195 
Cearston.R.Batiste@uth.tmc.edu

Mata, Alyssa, BS 

Senior Administrative Coordinator, Admissions (BSN-DNP- Nurse
Practitioner; and PhD) 
713-500-2106 
Alyssa.Crawford@uth.tmc.edu

Prewitt, Sandra, BA 
Enrollment Coach 
713-500-2141 
Sandra.Prewitt@uth.tmc.edu

Rodriguez, Lucia, BA 
Administrative Coordinator, Admissions and Recruitment 
713-500-2027 
Lucia.Y.Rodriguez@uth.tmc.edu

Taylor, Paris, BA 
Enrollment Coach 
713-500-2066 
Paris.Taylor@uth.tmc.edu

Villa, Daisy 
Senior Support Assistant 
713-500-2108 
Daisy.Y.Villa@uth.tmc.edu
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